Bergnastes hamnforening, Vaktlista 2015

LM_ Mobiltelefon __F

2015-05-17
2015-05-18
2015-05-19
2015-05-20
2015-05-21
2015-05-22
2015-05-23
2015-05-24
2015-05-25
2015-05-26
2015-05-27

2015-05-28
2015-05-29
2015-05-30
2015-05-31
2015-06-01
2015-06-02
2015-06-03
2015-06-04
2015-06-05
2015-06-06
2015-06-07
2015-06-08
2015-06-09
2015-06-10
2015-06-11
2015-06-12
2015-06-13
2015-06-14
2015-06-15
2015-06-16
2015-06-17
2015-06-18

2015-06-19

2015-06-20

596
154
594
404
251
408
196
310
357
405

206
153
199
353
441
358
107
492
455
307
308
443
394
144
296
155
497
454
499
460
397
398

Svanberg Bjorn & Maria
Sédermark Lars
Wallenius Per
Wallgren Lars
Wallstrom Agneta
Westerberg Rolf

Vidén Roland

Wiklund Matts & Malin
Wikstom Lars
Vikstrom Olof
Wikstrom Peder
Wollbrand Karin &
Sundberg Mikael
Wanstedt Ann-Sofie
Akerstrom UIf

Astrém Erik

Astréom G Borje

Oberg André

Ohman Anders

Ohman Gunnar
Ohman Per

Ohrling Anneli

Ohrling Ake

Ahlqvist Erik

Ahlqvist Thomas
Almqvist Christer
Andersson Sture
Antonsen Bjarne
Arvidsson Henrik
Aspviken Per

Axheim Gunnar
Backlund Anders

Bergh Christer
Berglund Torsten
Midsommarafton hyrd
vakt

Midsommardagen hyrd
vakt

070-5445622
070-5521973
070-3307370
070-6362090
070-2157454
070-6691015

070-2185896
070-5408874
0920-15449

070-3920066

070-5480830
010-4709802
070-5501268
0730-795227
070-6925324
070-5572566
070-215 00 32
070-5939205

070-4566511
070-2449998
070-5910663
070-3199110
070-6997711
070-5678049
070-3942363
070-5551576
070-2739326
070-3740160
070-3345622

070-6952310

0920-222603
0920-221973
0920-19321

0920-252001

0920-223299
0920-89666

0920-15449

0920-17860

0920-14450
0920-225324
0920-15159
0920-143 44
0920-253764
070-3619430
0920-226025
0920-252169
0920-60663
0920-68563
0920-895 25
0920-94590

0920-221576
0920-220462
0920-19462
0920-88299
0920-30506

mariaobjorn@telia.com
eva.flygare@telia.com
perrawallenius@gmail.com
lars.wallgren@home.se
gaddvik@gmail.com
rolf.westerberg@bdx.se
saknas
m.wiklund@mypost.se
blw@live.se
oloviks@gmail.com
pederwikstrom@spray.se

mikael.e.sundberg@gmail.com
annso@zeweb.se
uffe@2000talet.com
erik.astrom@kronanl.se
gbastrom@telia.com
oberg.yra@gmail.com
anders830@gmail.com
gunnar.ohman40@gmail.com
per.ohman@outlook.com
anneliohrling@hotmail.com
saknas

erik@ahlqvisten.se
info@slojdmaterial.se
almgvist@nmab.se
sture.andersson@edu.lulea.se
antonsen.bjarne@gmail.com
henrik@vastravillavagen.se
p.aspviken@hotmail.com
gunnaraxheim@hotmail.com
a.e.backlund@spray.se
Christer.Bergh@tietoenator.com
info@adcd.se

Ostra Brunnsgatan 33
Ostra Brunnsgatan 36
Parkvagen 41
Trollstigen 59
Vackerbacken 71
Vastra villavagen 14B
Bowatersvagen 4
Mogatan 28
Falltraskvagen 410
Residensgatan 6A
Risogrand 2

Tryséns Grand 19
Sédra kungsgatan 24
Krokvattnetvagen 135
Armevagen 9
0.Brunnsgatan 28A
Skansgatan 9

Ostra villavagen 46
Skordestigen 3
Bowatersvagen 1
Klintvagen 137B
Parkvagen 46A
Parkvagen 20
Kabelgatan 8
Vattentornsvagen 54
Krongatan 21
Mejerivagen 17

V Villavagen 14
Kullevagen 17

V. Solgatan 19
Varvsgatan 63A
Ostra Villavagen 44
Tegnérgatan 8, 2tr.
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Bergnastes hamnférening, Vaktlista 2015

2015-06-21
2015-06-22
2015-06-23
2015-06-24
2015-06-25
2015-06-26
2015-06-27
2015-06-28
2015-06-29
2015-06-30
2015-07-01
2015-07-02
2015-07-03
2015-07-04
2015-07-05
2015-07-06
2015-07-07
2015-07-08

2015-07-09
2015-07-10
2015-07-11
2015-07-12
2015-07-13
2015-07-14
2015-07-15
2015-07-16
2015-07-17
2015-07-18
2015-07-19
2015-07-20
2015-07-21
2015-07-22
2015-07-23
2015-07-24
2015-07-25
2015-07-26
2015-07-27
2015-07-28

546
297
495
494
294
348
403
597
145
447
247
253
105
458
448
459
395

202
299
452
201
543
195
295
243
342
402
343
246
355
493
305
203
354
407
449
505

Blomkvist Peter
Brenna Jan
Brannvall Enar
Dagertun Klas
Eitzenberger Raymond
Ek Robert

Engstrom Fredrik
Engstrom Mia
Eriksson Per-Anders
Eriksson Peter
Espling Jan

Fjellner Sundén Charlotta

Fjallstrom Crister
Forsberg Per
Fredriksson Jan
Gardelli Christer

Gimas Asa, Lidstrém Jan-

Gustavsson Hakan

Hansson Jan Ola
Hansson Mats
Hansson Sam
Hedberg Cay
Heikkila Jan
Hellman Robert
Henriksson UIf
Hjort Kjell
Holmgren Mats
Hogberg Ebbe
Jaxe Per
Johansson Anders
Johansson Arnold
Johansson Ingrid
Johansson Kajsa
Johansson Lars
Johansson Lars Ingvar
Johansson Pontus
Johansson Stefan
Johnsson Gosta

070-3173060
070-5682194

070-631 53 59
0730-277219
070-3049239
070-3464252
070-5650343
070-6320031
070-3953952
070-6558541
070-6401585
070-1901507
070-6614524
070-5768951
073-5330667

072-7030566, 070-

5715520

070-9272764
070-3188537
070-2506003
076-1280199

070-5834921
070-6987200

070-6379221
070-1767778
070-6373572
070-6291291
070-6323219

070-6343522

070-5574307
070-6688306

0920-226498
0921-73060
0920-220902
0920-152 00
0920-88167
0920-21 28 29

0920-232432
0920-224252
0920-121 31
0920-211291
0920-254914
0920-131 15
0920-220919
0920-225824
0920-69641

0920-441769

0920-261400
0920-230460
0920-68451
0920-220700
0920-88304
0920-15969
0920-87179
0920-68983
0920-229681
0920-211291
0920-696 21
0920-30440
0920-227741
0920-60644
0920-226564
0920-88306

blomkvist.peter@telia.com
0921.73060@telia.com
enabra@telia.com
klas@dagertun.se

josefraimondeitzenberger@hotmail.com

robert.ek@remusik.se
fredrik@skida.se

mia.engstrom.1972@comhem.se

rillo_1986@hotmail.com
peter.eriksson@datapost.se
jan.espling@gmail.com
lotta.sunden@hotmail.com
crfj@hotmail.com
per.forsberg@diteinvest.se
janfred56@gmail.com
christer.gardelli@me.com
janeriklidstrom@hotmail.com
mrservicedu@msn.com

saknas
mahanshan280@hotmail.com
sam-kaarina@telia.com
cay.hedberg@telia.com
heikkila.jan@gmail.com
robert@stal-plat.se
gwuffe@hotmail.com
kjell.hjorth@Im.se
matsonina@telia.com
eva.ebbe@hotmail.com
per.jaxe@telia.com

anders.evert.johansson@bredband.net

inger.arnold@telia.com
ingrid.s@glocalnet.net
21516johansson@telia.com
larsbirger53@gmail.com
I-i.johansson@telia.com
pontus.johansson@norr.hsb.se
stefan.b.johansson@gmail.com
gosta.k.johnsson@gmail.com

Flottningsvagen 7
Per Orsh Vag 6
Ostra Villaviagen 39
Trollstigen 58
Vallinsvagen 31
Vastra malmgatan 13
Sandviksgatan 76A
Armévagen 19
Ostra Villavagen 40
Trolltjarnsvagen 3
Mejerivagen 28
Ladstigen 17
Mejerivagen 35
Trolltjarnsvagen 13
Kullevagen 21
Navervagen 17
Vastra Solgatan 16
Kringstorpsvagen 19

Véstra brogatan 5
Kullevagen 22
Kullevagen 25
Krongatan 9
Agronomvagen 6
Trollndsvédgen 25
Véastra Malmgatan 13
V. Villavdgen 2 B
Trolltjarnsvagen 29
0.Skolgatan 8

V Solgatan 23
Parkvagen 46 A 2tr
Virkesvagen 4
Mejerivagen 28
Vattentornsvagen 27
Sorbyvagen 56
Kedjestigen 1
Parallellvagen 7
Propsvagen 3
Faktorsvagen 10
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mailto:mrservice4u@msn.com
mailto:per.jaxe@telia.com
mailto:l-i.johansson@telia.com

Bergnastes hamnférening, Vaktlista 2015

2015-07-29
2015-07-30
2015-07-31
2015-08-01

2015-08-02
2015-08-03
2015-08-04
2015-08-05
2015-08-06
2015-08-07
2015-08-08
2015-08-09
2015-08-10
2015-08-11
2015-08-12
2015-08-13
2015-08-14
2015-08-15
2015-08-16
2015-08-17
2015-08-18
2015-08-19
2015-08-20
2015-08-21
2015-08-22
2015-08-23
2015-08-24
2015-08-25
2015-08-26
2015-08-27
2015-08-28
2015-08-29
2015-08-30
2015-08-31
2015-09-01
2015-09-02
2015-09-03
2015-09-04

303
291
409

106
309
306
257
490
456
400
194
311
146
293
359
244
197
352
256
150
393
208
442
157
205
249
347
346
258
444
457
595
298
245
142
547
496

Jonsson Ingemar
Jonsson Kristina
Jonsson Lars
Jonsson Per & Asa

Jonsson Vera
Juhojuntti Fredrik
Karlsson Anna
Karlstrom Hakan
Lahti Bengt-Goran
Landstrom Patrik
Lidberg Tony
Liljenstrand Christer
Lindb&ck Harry
Lindback Stefan
Lindfors Kjell
Lindfors Kjell
Lindgren Sammy
Lindmark Rolf
Lundberg Fredrik
Lundgren Leif
Lundqvist Anders
Lundqvist Bjérn och
Lofgren Jan
Lovgren Peder
Lovgren Per
Marklund Sven-Olov
Millgérd Jonas
Morin Erling
Muskos Per
Nilsson Bruno
Nilsson Lena
Nilsson Per-Ake
Nilsson Per-Ake
Nilsson Sven
Nilsson Thomas
Niska Stefan
Norberg Roger
Nordlund Leif

070-6666042
070-3278228
070-6633595
070-2929278

070-5371219, 070-

2223681

070-5216090
070-3115207
070-6395368
070-5220234
070-3512571
070-5594145

070-6965245
070-5772561
070-5772561
0730-348464
070-5295850
070-5469228

070-2414708
070-2305696
072-5531933
0730-391604

070-6952728
070-6078771

070-5562378

001(772)567-6394

070-6066742

073-0359097

070-3243715

0920-81798

0920-281518
090-779191

0920-222425
0920-224541
0920-221264
0920-269640
0920-265870

0920-224808
0920-13374
0920-167 55

0920-225668
0920-225668

0920-19182
0920-69228
0920-69323
0920-211293

0920-225063
0920-224447
0920-13362

0920-232771
0920-16934
0920-281188
0928-40042

0920-18802
0920-18802
0920-222526
0920-223823
0920-226858
0920-31142
0920-225906

ingemar.k.jonsson@telia.com
kikki.jonsson@telia.com
larsbirger53@gmail.com
per.er.jonsson@gmail.com

vera.jonsson@telia.com
f.juhojuntti@hotmail.com
anna.k@egonet.se
donhakan@home.se
bengt-goran.lahti@mil.se
patrik.landstrom@teliasonera.com
tony.lidberg@gmail.com
christer@liljenstrand.com
saknas
stefan.lindback@lindbacks.se
kl@Ifn.nu

ki@Ifn.nu
sammy.lindgren@kustbevakningen.se
rolf.0920.19182@hotmail.com
fredrik.lundberg@nordea.se
saknas
andlund59@hotmail.se
palten_@hotmail.se
jee.lofgren@gmail.com
lovgren.peder@telia.com
per.s.lofgren@telia.com
092152728@telia.com
jonas.millgard@gmail.com
erling.morin@telia.com
pg.muskos@telia.com
bruno.nilsson@gmail.com
Lena.Nilsson@lulebo.se
nilssonpa@telia.com
nilssonpa@telia.com
sven.nilsson50@hotmail.com
saknas
stefan.niska@glocalnet.net
roger.norberg@ssab.com
leifnordlund@hotmail.com

Trollnasvagen 52
Borgarvagen 20
Tingsvagen 74

Olof Palmes Gata 51

Bullerstigen 4
Parkvagen 13
Kattinggrand 4
Lavagen 13

N. Sunderbyvagen 561
Kabelgatan 3B
Parkvagen 25
Skansgatan 18
Kedjesrigen 8A
Flottningsvédgen 5
Kungsgatan 28 7tr
Kungsgatan 28 7tr
Unbyn 26

0. Villavagen 37
Hedenvéagen 2
Trollnasvdgen 1A
Bergnasvagen 13 B
Ostra Villaviagen 43
Brantgatan 14
Vattentornsvagen 38
Mejerivagen 31
Sodra Skogsgatan 29
Tomholmsstigen 10
Trollstigen 61

Ostra Brunnsgatan 29
Nedre Svartla 25
Norra Bredaker 19
Ostra Villaviagen 42
Ostra Villavigen 42
Ankarvagen 4
Vastra Villavagen 2A
Radmansvagen 17
Backtorpsvagen 121
Mejerivagen 11


mailto:kikki.jonsson@telia.com
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2015-09-05
2015-09-06
2015-09-07
2015-09-08
2015-09-09
2015-09-10

2015-09-11
2015-09-12
2015-09-13
2015-09-14
2015-09-15
2015-09-16
2015-09-17
2015-09-18
2015-09-19
2015-09-20
2015-09-21
2015-09-22
2015-09-23
2015-09-24
2015-09-25
2015-09-26

2015-09-27
Ingen vakt
Ingen vakt
Ingen vakt
Ingen vakt

209
341
108
302
491

204
396
156
240
254
290
248
300
149
192
143
242
109
158
440
252

152
548
250
508
193

Olsén Torbjoérn
Olsson Peter
Paananen Henrik
Persson Birger
Persson Ing-Marie
Pettersson Gunnar

Pettersson Urban
Rehnstrém Hans & Maj
Ringvall Peo
Rosendahl Stefan
Rosenius Gustav
Roslund Per
Rutstrom Urban
Rockner Borje
Rénnbdck Gunnar
Roénnlund Lena
Sandstrom Niklas
Sjoberg Lars
Stenberg Jonas
Stenberg Kjell
Strandberg Jan
Stromdabhl Lars

Sundberg Anna
Sundqvist Ake
Sundstrom Lennart
Sundvall Per
Thurfjell Ola

070-5595057
076-1170213
070-646 94 40

070-5229550

070-6162620
070-7324931
070-6395323
070-5693491

070-5104050
070-6382092
070-5630975
070-5595651

070-6235934
070-3455100

070-2081210
070-3015208

070-2145555

0920-22 69 55
0920-14561
0920-268371
0920-252218

0920-14824
0920-221306
0920-228419
0920-34055

0920-14174

0920-200766
0920-257480
0920-225619
0920-224503

0920-88 003
0920-211265
0920-200752
0920-14095

0920-34258, 0920-

284295
0920-228130
0920-223085

0920-261740

tobbeolsen@gmail.com
peter.c.olsson@trafikverket.se
henrik.paananen@telia.com
saknas
ing-marie.perssonl@hotmail.com
lierd8@hotmail.com

petterssonurban@hotmail.com
hans.rehnstrom@gmail.com
sonyboy.21@telia.com
stefan@micom.nu
gustav.rosenius@gmail.com
092014174 @telia.com
urban.rutstrom@telia.com
borje.rockner@hotmail.com
gunnar.ronnback@telia.com
lena.ronnlund@gmail.com
nickesand@hotmail.com
lars.sjoberg@sveaskog.se
jonas.stenberg@mail.se
saknas
jan.strandberg@telia.com
lars@oljesaljarna.se

anna-hammar@hotmail.com
bikas@telia.com

saknas
Perka_4@hotmail.com
saknas

Vastra Brunnsgatan 9B
Ostra villavigen 33A
Vattentornsvagen 22
Tullgatan 29B
Lavagen 31
Balingevagen 172
Hotraskvagen 20
0O.Villavagen 30 B
Farjvagen 12
V.Villavagen 4B
Enhdrningsvdgen 6
Hedenvagen 16
V.Villavagen 4 A
Tingsvagen 19

Ostra Villavagen 34
Krongatan 10
Faktorsvagen 18
Bjorkelundsvédgen 6
Stengatan 87
Stengatan 43
Brantgatan 11
Yrkesgatan 22

Mattsunds byavag 254
V. Villavdgen 10 D
Stengatan 33(3)
Hermelinsgatan 18
Sunderbyvagen 114


mailto:henrik.paananen@telia.com
mailto:palten_@hotmail.se

